
CLWYD PENSION FUND - CALENDAR OF EVENTS APRIL 2016 ONWARDS

Month Date Day Committee Training Pension Board Location

2016

April 22 Apr Friday ESG Training Cardiff

May 11 May Wednesday Actuarial Valuation (AM) County Hall

16-18 May Mon - Wed NAPF Local Authority
Conference Gloucestershire

24 May Tuesday AM County Hall

June 23-24 June Thur-Fri LGA Trustee Conference Manchester

29 Jun Wednesday Local Pension Boards - One
Year On… London

July 05 Jul Tuesday Special Cttee County Hall

06 Jul Wednesday PM County Hall

September 27 Sep Tuesday AM tbc County Hall

8-9 Sep Thur-Fri LGC Investment Summit Newport

October 13 Oct Thursday PM County Hall

November 08 Nov Tuesday AM Annual Employer Meeting County Hall

December 7-9 Dec Wed - Fri LAPFF Conference Bournemouth

2017

Feb-2017 16 Feb Tuesday AM tbc County Hall

March 02 Mar Thursday PM County Hall

21 Mar Tuesday AM (Special) tbc County Hall

June 13 Jun Tuesday PM tbc County Hall

28 Jun Wednesday PM County Hall

NOTE: Committee dates to be confirmed at FCC AGM
NOTE: Training will normally take place immediately before each Committee


